
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
126 
43 
61 
22 
35 
25 
71 
77 

131 
44 

277 

Name 
Greger Kallas 
Jakob Wång 
Vincent Kraft 
Walter Morger 
Arvid Johansson 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Vidar Ekesäter 
William Svensson 
Harry Karlén 
Ida Ejremyr 
Charlie Sundling 

Diff 

0.454 
0.576 
1.083 
1.201 
1.209 
1.376 
2.112 
2.249 
4.693 
5.543 

Best Tm 
37.577 
38.031 
38.153 
38.660 
38.778 
38.786 
38.953 
39.689 
39.826 
42.270 
43.120 

Club 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Estonian autosport union 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Sponsor 

Nerd Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-04 08:47:55 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
OKJ 

Träning 1 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:22:09 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 08:22 


