

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on best lap time

OKJ

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 1

2025-10-04 08:22

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:22:09

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	126	Greger Kallas		37.577	Rasbo MK		
2	43	Jakob Wång	0.454	38.031	SMK Västerås Karting	Nerd Racing	
3	61	Vincent Kraft	0.576	38.153	Järfälla MK		
4	22	Walter Morger	1.083	38.660	Rasbo MK		
5	35	Arvid Johansson	1.201	38.778	Södertälje KRC		
6	25	Kristofer Kauniste	1.209	38.786	Estonian autosport union		
7	71	Vidar Ekesäter	1.376	38.953	Rasbo MK		
8	77	William Svensson	2.112	39.689	Rasbo MK	Tecno Sweden	
9	131	Harry Karlén	2.249	39.826	Linköpings MS		
10	44	Ida Ejremyr	4.693	42.270	Järfälla MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
11	277	Charlie Sundling	5.543	43.120	SMK Västerås Karting		